•  34Rapid Labels 2023 Catalogue  •  3 Armstrong Rd, Albany, Auckland  •  CALL 09-4141700 or 0800 865 223  •  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.nz
Add the relevant setup costs to the overprinting label price
Proof $20.00
Basic job setup    $40.00
Variable data job setup $60.00
Additional variants $20.00 per type
Barcode creation $30.00
GS1 barcode verification report (on request) $50.00 per barcode
Custom size labels (for sizes not listed in the Labels table below)
Proof $20.00
Basic job setup    $40.00
Overprinting Black LTOP1 $60.00 per 1000 labels
Overprinting Coloured LTOP2 $75.00 per 1000 labels
Barcode creation $30.00
GS1 barcode verification report (on request) $50.00 per barcode
Overprinting Bureau – Rate Card Custom size labels – Overprinting Rate Card
≥ Other colours available – red, blue, green  |  • Additional costs required for proofing and set up etc
code rl id size
(mm)
face
stock across black print price per
1000
fsc®
paper
Matt Thermal Transfer 38mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
LT099099MPG 406708 99 x 99 Green TT 1 $142.00
LT099099MPO 406707 99 x 99 Orange TT 1 $142.00
LT099099MPR 402558 99 x 99 Red TT 1 $142.00
LT099099MPY 403293 99 x 99 Yellow TT 1 $142.00
Fluoro Colour Labels
Overprinting Costs – per 1000 Labels•
code rl id size
(mm)
face
stock across black print
(per 1000)
colour print≥
(per 1000)
fsc®
paper
Gloss Thermal Transfer 76mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
LTNURSERY01 439106 51 x 24 Gloss TT 2 $140.00 $163.00
LT101035GP 439107 101 x 35 Gloss TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101048GP 439108 101 x 48 Gloss TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101073GP 424661 101 x 73 Gloss TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101149GP 439109 101 x 149 Gloss TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
Matt Thermal Transfer 76mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
LT038018MP2 403347 38 x 18 Matt TT 2 $140.00 $163.00
LT040030MP 404016 40 x 30 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT051024MP 403702 51 x 24 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT051024MP2 439111 51 x 24 Matt TT 2 $140.00 $163.00
LT070200MP 427831 70 x 200 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT076036MP 406257 76 x 36 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT076048MP 410404 76 x 48 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT089024MP 439110 89 x 24 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LTNURSERYLABEL 426071 90 x 35 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LTNURSERYDIG 439104 51 x 133 Matt TT 2 $140.00 $163.00
LTNURSERYTD203 439105 34 x 203 Matt TT 3 $140.00 $163.00
LT099099MP 403170 99 x 99 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101035MP 418278 101 x 35 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101048MP 409351 101 x 48 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101073MP 404988 101 x 73 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
LT101149MP 405455 101 x 149 Matt TT 1 $140.00 $163.00
VIP Overprinting Bureau
• Variable Information Printing (VIP)
• Short Run Label Bureau Service